
Revolutionize Production through 
Worker creativity by Pegasus! 

Integrated sewing unit for hemming bottoms of tubular goods 

J:L ~~ ~ 17\ -tt .:J.. = 'Y t--

Parts Catalog 

~ PEGASUSa 
From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



.:.0);'\-'./n?'D~ild:, ATH - 20 1 :YI)-A'OJtMJJ.l(;~~~;.;_: 

O)~~.R"Z."~~ t..--c~ '*9· 

llllg1JJ&U (2-5 5Ji) 

~~~M.&V:~~~~mttMl.liJI:~a t..--c~ '*9· 

~1. ~~~•-rr/JU~~, -~~~OJ~Mm~-r9. 

i§lj 1. -:f7'T':J t- / :YI) /~­

~-~-~-0)-~(~-0)~-::YI)/~-

7'7'T':J t- ) 

i§IJ 2. ;?vy / M 8 

*yOJ~V:•·~ -:; ~ <~tlOJ*y~n~~~ 

~:5<) 

;12 . ~MOJ~P>Jid:~~cOJWifl~~, *t.::ld:-1!-:; ~--~~~~!..-* 

9 . 

1/7-:;?'A (5 6-5 8Ji) 

~~-~t.= lt~~cm t..--c~' *90J-r, ~~-~.tJH;, -t-OJ~M, 

~-tJ: c:· tJ~~~ 1:~~-ra- * 9 . 

$8l.Q);±)t 

~~~;,t)C ~ ' f.::t.= < ~€lid:, ~,-(~~-~~~~A~c !..- T'""Fc! ~ ' · 

tJ:t.:>, ~~-~tJ~~cm<:! tt -c ~ ''J:~ ''bOJI:-:Ja-* t..- -cld:, ..-::-y 

C:~~-~~~~A~c !..- T'""Fc! ~' *9 J:?, t.:JJ.t,ft~ 'EI3 L-..tlf*9· 

.:.OJ;'\-'./n ?r o~· ld: 1 9 9 9~1 2 FIIJHfOJ'bOJ"t'9. 

~t.:>,~~-~, ~~~~~e~~&~t..-~R~<:!tt~.:.e:~~ 

t) *90J"Z.", ~ 0.1J) CciO .::'7jj.'( < t.=<:! ~ ' · 

INTRODUCTION 

This parts catalog has been arranged in the following 

manner. 

ARRANGEMENT BY MECHANISM (page from 2 to 55) 

Each mechanism is arranged on facing pages, the ftrst 

page containing the illustrations and the second page 

conta ining the d ata of the ind ivid u a l parts . 

The machine type numbers in the illustrations indicate 

w hich machine the parts a re u sed on. 

Note 1 :The words after s lash I a nd in brackets 

() in the parts n ame are specifications 

a nd auxiliary explanations of the parts . 

EXAMPLE : BRACKET I BINDER 

INDEX (pa ge from 56 to 58) 

T he illus tra tion a nd/ or d escription of the required part 

can be easily re ferred to by part number. 

ORDERING PARTS 

When ordering p arts, g ive only the parts number if it is 

s how n in this parts catalog or the page a nd the re feren ce 

number if the parts number is not show n . 

APPLICATION OF THIS CATALOG 

T his cata log covers the machines ma nufacture in 

December, 1 999 a nd is applicable to your machine 

s ubject to c h ange w ithout notice. 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



tli!iit~~-

~:tfujj' -1' ~ ~~- ( 1 ) 

~:tfujj' 4 ~~~- ( 2) 

~:l:fujj'4 ~~~- ( 3) 

~:tfujj' 4 ~~~- ( 4) 

~:tfujj' -1' ~ ~~- ( 5) 

~:tfujj' -1' ~ ~~- ( 6) 

~:tfujj' -1' ~ ~~- ( 7) 

I) 7 D-7-~~- ( 1) 

1) ?D-7-~~- ( 2) 

iMfftllSB 
§Jfii~teH 

I7-ifi1Jfil]$ 

Wffl$~ ( 1 ) [ATH-211,231] 

Wffl$~ ( 2) [ATH-211,231] 

Wffl$~ ( 3 ) [ATH-221,241] 

Wffl$~ ( 4) [ATH- 22 1,241] 

Wffl$~ ( 5) [ATH- 211,22 1] 

Wffl$~ ( 6) [ATH-231,241] 

A.74 -:;7- · D -:; ? [ATH- 201A] 

A.-5' -:; tJ- (1) 

A.-5' -:; tJ- ( 2 ) 

A.-5' -:; tJ- (3) 

MS ~il: 

~c*'* · ~ ~ c 1 ) 

~c*'* · ~ ~ c 2 ) 

~c*'* · ~ ~ c 3 ) 

SB~Ji~-1'/7 -:;? A. 

2-3 

4-5 

6-7 

8-9 

10- 11 

12- 13 

14- 15 

16- 17 

18-19 

20- 21 

22-23 

24-25 

26-27 

28-29 

30-3 1 

32-33 

34 - 35 

36- 37 

38-39 

40- 41 

42-43 

44-45 

46-47 

48- 49 

50- 51 

52-53 

54 - 55 

56-58 

- 1-

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

INS TALA TION COMPONENTS 

FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (1) 

FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (2) 

FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (3) 

FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (4) 

FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (5) 

FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (6) 

FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (7) 

REAR ROLLER MECHANISM (1) 

REAR ROLLER MECHANISM (2) 

CONTROLLER 

REVOLUTION DETECTOR 

AIR CONTROLLER PANEL 

SPECIAL PARTS (1) [ATH-2 11,231 ] 

SPECIAL PARTS (2) [ATH-211,231 ] 

SPECIAL PARTS (3) [ATH-22 1,241 ] 

SPECIAL PARTS (4) [ATH-22 1,241] 

SPECIAL PARTS (5) [ATH- 21 1,221] 

SPECIAL PARTS (6) [ATH-231,241 ] 

STITCH LOCK DEVICE [ATH- 201A] 

STACKER (1) 

STACKER (2) 

STACKER (3) 

MS DEVICE 

ELECTRIC AND PNEUMATIC FITTINGS (1) 

ELECTRIC AND PNEUMATIC FITTINGS (2) 

ELECTRIC AND PNEUMATIC FITTINGS (3) 

PART NUMBER INDEX 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



- 2-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~~f-tt!tf4 INST ALATION COMPONENTS 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. Bf!~ilt~ ~ f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 351256-9S tJi511t:l' CtJD REST BOARD ASS. 1 
2 351315-SA tJi511 t:l' ( ...t) REST BOARD 1 
3 351316-SA ~tt ROD 1 
4 3513 17 -SA tJi511t:l' ( ~) REST BOARD 1 
5 351318 .::f -v.A~- CASTER 4 

6 351319 7 V-v.A~- ADJUSTER 4 
7 350509-91 tJi511itt~ C*.ID INSTALLATION BRACKET ASS. 1 
8 004562 A~A*)v 1-- / M 6 X 3 0 SCREW 6 
9 350507 ~tt ROD 4 

10 350508 757·:; 1-- BRACKET 1 

11 004501 A~A*)v 1-- / M 5 X 1 4 BOLT 4 
12 004570 A~7\*Jv 1-- / M 5 X 3 5 SCREW 4 
13 210061 ~itt WASHER 4 
14 350638 .A "".-~- SPACER 4 
15 350637 ~~ 11.::f "*' :; SCREW 4 

16 202074 lt;(~ RING 4 
17 200728 ~itt WASHER 4 
18 202045 / '\-*~itt WASHER 4 
19 004818 "~7 -:; t-- NUT 4 
20 206338 ? -:;"Y 3/::ib. CUSHION RUBBER 4 

21 210061 '7 -:; .Y -v - WASHER 6 
22 TRHM9093 7 -7J J... TABLE 1 
23 300607-UB '.I'~~A. v TRAY 1 
24 350392 f&~-T-7 TAPE 2 
25 302047 ~~1& PLATE 1 

26 351305 .AI'\-~- SPACER 1 
27 000516 7- 1) - PULLEY 1 
28 000555 "'\ )J., 1-- BELT 1 
29 004109 3¥-*V/ M 4 X 1 0 SCREW 6 
30 748000 ~-· ?1-- WIRE COVER 1 

31 748037A ~-·? 1-- WIRE COVER 1 
32 303448 ~itt WASHER 3 
33 004109 3¥-*V/ M4X 10 SCREW 3 
34 004334 "~ *JJ., 1-- / M 8 X 2 5 BOLT 3 
35 802141A -E-~ - ( 2 0 0 "' 2 4 0 V tt;~ MOTOR(FOR 200-240V) 1 

36 802299-9 1 ffliJ flP!lli ( 2 0 0 "' 2 2 0 V - ' I:D CONTROL BOX(200-220V /3PHASE) 1 
802300-91 ffliJflP 'lli ( 2 2 0 "' 2 4 0 V - ' !::! ) CONTROL BOX(220-240V / 3PHASE) 1 
802298-9 1 ffliJ flP!lli ( 2 2 0 "' 2 4 0 V !i!'l::l) CONTROL BOX(220-240V / 1PHASE) 1 

37 204023 ~itt WASHER 2 
38 204293 / '\-*~itt WASHER 2 
39 007052 3f-*':;/ M 6 X 1 0 SCREW 2 

-3 -From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



- 4 -From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~±fujj' 4 ~ tl~~ ( 1 ) FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (1) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~11t~ ~f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM9068 77'T -:; t-- BRACKET 1 
2 350461 .At-- -:; / '\ - STOPPER 1 
3 007018-HU :lf;t ... ~ / M 4 X 6 SCREW 1 
4 300172 ~:#i WASHER 2 
5 300294 I '\ _:t ... ~ :#i SPRING WASHER 2 

6 004334 A1lp"Jv t-- / M 8 X 2 5 SCREW 2 
7 TRHM9078 77'T ·:; t-- BRACKET 1 
8 303448 ~:#i WASHER 2 
9 TRHM6465 A1l=!7\iFJv t-- / M 4 X8 SCREW 2 

10 TRHM9079 77'T -:; t-- BRACKET 1 

11 210683 ~§tfi=f t: / PIN 1 
12 210684 ~1 '\ ;t ... SPRING 1 
13 007008 :lf.:t... ~/ M 3X 4 SCREW 1 
14 303448 ~:#i WASHER 2 
15 TRHM6465 A1l=!7\iFJv t-- / M 4 X 8 SCREW 2 

16 TRHM9069 77'T -:; t-- BRACKET 1 
17 204888 .DD.I '\ ;t ... SPRING WASHER 1 
18 007244 ~§t fi:f.:t... ~ SCREW 1 
19 TRHM9070 77'T -:; t-- BRACKET 1 
20 TRHM9074 ~§tfi:f.:t... ~ SCREW 2 

21 TRHM942 1 .A -"'-"!7- SPACER 1 
22 350622 ?7/71/J'\- LEVER 1 
23 TRHM9630 7 7 'T -:; t-- C *lV BRACKET 1 
24 303335 ~:#i WASHER 2 
25 TRHM6631 A1l=!7\iFJv t-- / M 6 X 8 SCREW 2 

26 TRHM9633A 7 7'T-:; t-- BRACKET 1 
27 303335 ~:#i WASHER 2 
28 TRHM6475 A1l=!7\iFJv t-- / M 6 X 1 2 SCREW 2 

- 5-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



- 6-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~±futJ .{ ~ ~~fij ( 2 ) FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (2) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. nB cilt = 1=1 DD ""']' ~f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM9865 777-:;t-- BRACKET 1 
2 TRHM9873 tJJ'\- COVER 1 
3 303448 ~iti WASHER 2 
4 004032-HU 1\1l:I7\/FJI, t-- / M 4 X 6 SCREW 2 
5 303448 ~iti WASHER 4 

6 004529-HU 1\1l:I7\/FJI, t-- / M 4 X 1 6 SCREW 4 
7 805011 -91 I'\)!, .A -E-~- MOTOR 1 
8 TRHM9867 m=F JOINT 1 
9 004543 1\1l:J7\lt.J';t-..Y/M 4 X 4 SCREW 2 

10 TRHM9868 ~-1 ~ /~f7- 1)- PULLY 1 

11 004543 1\1l:J7\lt.J';t-..Y/ M4X4 SCREW 2 
12 303448 ~iti WASHER 4 
13 004803 7-:;t-- NUT 4 
14 007019-HU ~;t .. .y / M 4 X 8 SCREW 2 
15 204585 ~iti WASHER 3 

16 TRHM6470 1\1l:I7\/FJI, t-- / M 5 X 1 2 SCREW 3 
17 TRHM9869 ~ -1 ~ /~il'\)1, t-- BELT 1 
18 TRHM9106 ~-"( ~ /?'·7-1)- PULLY 1 
19 004537 1\1l:l7\lt.J';t-..Y/ M4 X5 SCREW 2 
20 005461 lt.;(;t .. .Y/C 5 X 5 SCREW 2 

21 204754A :tJ7- COLLAR 1 
22 240102 ~iti WASHER 1 
23 007322-HU 1\1l:I7\/FJI, t-- / M 4 X 1 4 SCREW 4 
24 303448 ~iti WASHER 4 
25 TRHM9892 777-:; t-- <*.IU BRACKET ASS. 1 

26 TRHM6470 1\1f:I7\/FJI, t-- / M 5 X 1 2 SCREW 2 
27 TRHM9654 777-:;t-- BRACKET 1 
28 240102 ~iti WASHER 1 
29 204754A :tJ7- COLLAR 1 
30 005461 lt.J';t .. .Y/C 5 X 5 SCREW 2 

31 TRHM9894 7 7 7 '/ t-- <*.ll) BRACKET ASS. 1 
32 TRHM9870 fib SHAFT 1 
33 004584 1\1l:J7\lt.J';t-..Y/M4X10 SCREW 2 
34 TRHM9054 [J-7- ROLLER 1 

- 7-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



- 8-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~±futJ-1 ~~~f4 ( 3 ) FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (3) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~iii~ ~f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM9 163 777 ·:; t-- BRACKET 1 
2 240513 AZ 7 1) / /f BEARING 2 
3 TRHM9186 'Ill SHAFT 1 
4 TRHM8022 7-1)- PULLEY 1 
5 004535 A~/\.lt. ;( ;f .. ~/ M 3 X 4 SCREW 2 

6 200555 .lt. ;( . RING 1 
7 206683 .A-"' -"!7"- SPACER 1 
8 TRHM9 146 7 7 7 'Y t-- <*.ll) BRACKET 1 
9 004543 A~/\.lt.;( ;f .. ~/M 4 X 4 SCREW 4 

10 TRHM7933 7 7 7-:; t-- BRACKET 11 

11 303448 ~~ WASHER 12 
12 240280 AZ 7 1) /~f BEARING 12 
13 00701 9-HU :lfl;f .. ~/M4 X 8 SCREW 12 
14 TRHM9053 777-:; t-- <*.ll) BRACKET 1 
15 TRHM9454 1) /? LINK 3 

16 TRHM8508 ~~fi.:f- .::t-- ~ SCREW 10 
17 TRHM7929 777 -:; t-- BRACKET 2 
18 007139 1:::/ .::t--~ PIN 2 
19 004804 A~:T -:; t-- / M 4 SCREW 2 
20 240028-92 tJ7- COLLAR 2 

21 TRHM8160 AZ 7 1) /~f BEARING 2 
22 TRHM8505 777-:; t-- BRACKET 1 
23 007018-HU :lfl;f .. ~/M4 X6 SCREW 2 
24 00701 9-HU :lfl .::t-- ~/ M4 X8 SCREW 1 
25 TRHM9058 ~~fi .:f- .::t-- ~ SCREW 2 

26 TRHM9 158 7 77-:; t-- <*ll) BRACKET 1 
27 TRHM8160 AZ 7 1) /~f BEARING 2 
28 TRHM9 197 ~~fi.:f-.::t-- ~ SCREW 2 
29 007149 ~~fi.:f- .::t-- ~ SCREW 11 
30 TRHM8069 7 77 -:; t-- BRACKET 1 

31 007043-HC .DD. ;t-.~/ M4 X 8 SCREW 2 
32 TRHM9 156 7 7 7 'Y t-- <*.ll) BRACKET 1 
33 007283 :lfl.::t--~/ M 2X8 SCREW 2 
34 210585 ~~ WASHER 2 
35 716000-91 ~.LU'f -e / "!t LIMIT SENSOR 1 

36 TRHM7930 7 .7 7·:; t-- BRACKET 1 
37 303448 ~~ WASHER 4 
38 004524-HU A~7\*Jv t-- / M 4 X 1 0 SCREW 4 
39 TRHM7931 7 77-:; t-- BRACKET 1 

- 9-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



- 10 -From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~±fujj'-{ ~~~~ (4) FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (4) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~11t~ ~f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM8021 77'T-:;t-- BRACKET 1 
2 805007-91 J'\Jv.A~-11- MOTOR 1 
3 004029-HU :lf;t ... ~/M3X6 SCREW 4 
4 303448 ~:#i WASHER 2 
5 TRHM6465 A1I!7\*Jv t-- / M 4 X 8 SCREW 2 

6 TRHM8022 7-1)- PULLEY 1 
7 004535 A1f:l7\.lt;(;t...~/M3X4 SCREW 2 
8 TRHM8023 AZJv t-- BELT 1 
9 TRHM9020 7 "7'T·:; t-- BRACKET 1 

10 007272-HU .nn_:t ... ~ / M 3 X 7 SCREW 4 

11 004032-HU A1I!7\*Jv t-- / M 4 X 6 SCREW 2 
12 TRHM10014 1JJ~- (f.H) COVER 1 
13 TRHM10016 1J I~- (f,H) COVER 1 
14 TRHM10018 1JJ~- <*ll) COVER 1 
15 004524-HU A1I!7\*Jv t-- / M 4 X 1 0 SCREW 4 

- 11 -From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



- 12-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~ ±fu jj' 4 ~ tl tfij ( 5 ) FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (5) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~11t~ ~f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM8058 77'T-:;t-- BRACKET 1 
2 007043-HC liD.~' :Y / M 4 X 8 SCREW 2 
3 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 
4 007019-HU :lJL~ .. :Y/M4X8 SCREW 2 
5 TRHM8510 77'T-:;t-- BRACKET 1 

6 303448 ~~ WASHER 4 
7 TRHM6465 1\1l:!7\*)~ t-- / M 4 X 8 SCREW 4 
8 TRHM9574 77'T-:;t-- BRACKET 2 
9 004554 /\1l:i7\.lt;(~ .. :Y/ M 3 X 3 SCREW 4 

10 TRHM8081 'Ill SHAFT 1 

11 240293 I) = 7 7 '/ ~.:I. BUSHING 1 
12 204734 .lt;(Jii RING 2 
13 TRHM9573 7'7'T ·:; t-- BRACKET 1 
14 TRHM9570 77'T-:;t-- BRACKET 1 
15 303550 ~~ WASHER 2 

16 004030-HU 1\1l:!7\*)~ t'- / M 3 X 1 0 SCREW 2 
17 TRHM9198 77'T-:;t-- BRACKET 1 
18 303550 ~~ WASHER 2 
19 007062 :lJL~ .. :Y / M 3 X 6 SCREW 2 
20 TRHM8057 ~it!! jj' 1' r: GUIDE 1 

21 TRHM8720 .IID.~':Y / M 3 X 3. 8 SCREW 2 
22 TRHM8514 ~it!! tJ 1' r: GUIDE 1 
23 TRHM8720 liD.~' :Y / M 3 X 3 . 8 SCREW 2 
24 TRHM9062 7"7'T·:; t-- BRACKET 1 
25 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 

26 004032-HU 1\1l:!7\*J~ t-- / M 4 X 6 SCREW 2 
27 513049 .I 7-~ 1) /-$f·- AIR CYLINDER 1 
28 TRHM6890 *1!=¥ AIR JOINT 2 
29 TRHM8782 7[J-74 /~i:Y31'/ t-- JOINT 1 
30 TRHM9063 7'7'T -:; t-- BRACKET 1 

31 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 
32 007319-HU 1\1l:!7\*J~ t-- / M 3 X 8 SCREW 2 
33 719004 &~1~-J~ (ATH - 210,230(J)J}.) REFLECTOR 1 

- 13-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



8 

5 

- 14-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~±futJ -1' ~ ~tf4 ( 6) FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (6) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~11t~ ~f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM9866 7'77 ·:; 1-- BRACKET 1 
2 004524-HU A1l=II\*Jv 1-- / M 4 X 1 0 SCREW 2 
3 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 
4 TRHM6465 A1l=II\*Jv 1-- /M 4 X 8 SCREW 2 
5 TRHM9645 777-:; t-- BRACKET 1 

6 004032-HU A1l=II\*Jv 1-- / M 4 X 6 SCREW 2 
7 004009- 1HC ~/j\.::f..S) SCREW 2 
8 303511 Ui.A-1 -:; 7- SWITCH 1 
9 TRHM9638 7"77 -:; 1-- BRACKET 1 

10 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 

11 TRHM6465 A1l=I I\*Jv 1--/ M 4 X 8 SCREW 2 
12 TRHM9059 7 "7 7·:; 1-- BRACKET 1 
13 TRHM9639 7 77 -:; t-- BRACKET 1 
14 TREC1789 ~±t!!~~ /"!tA SENSOR 1 
15 007320-HU A1l=II\*Jv 1-- / M 3 X 1 4 SCREW 2 

16 TRHM9081 777 ·:; 1-- BRACKET 1 
17 204585 ~~ WASHER 1 
18 TRHM8246 '/~~ KNOB 1 
19 TRHM9057 11Xi1~ <*II.) AIR BLOWER 1 
20 303448 ~~ WASHER 1 

21 007143-HC ~;t .. S) / M 4 X 5. 5 SCREW 1 
22 303550 ~~ WASHER 2 
23 004029-HU A 1l=I I\*Jv 1-- / M 3 X 6 SCREW 2 
24 TRHM8123 777-:; t-- BRACKET 1 
25 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 

26 TRHM6465 A1l=II\*Jv 1-- / M 4 X 8 SCREW 2 
27 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 
28 TRHM6465 A1l=II\*Jv 1-- / M 4 X 8 SCREW 2 
29 TRHM9 159 777 -:; t-- BRACKET 1 
30 TRHM6465 A1l=I I\*Jv 1-- / M 4 X 8 SCREW 2 

31 TRHM8629 ffi ~ IA.J ( t.II.) (~~) GUIDE 1 
32 TRHM9472 ffi ~ IA.J ( *II.) (J!j ~~ Jfl ) GUIDE 1 

- 15-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



- 16-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~±futJ -1' ~ ~tf4 ( 7) FABRIC GUIDE MECHANISM (7) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~11t~ ~f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM9636 7'77 ·:; t-- BRACKET 1 
2 204585 ~~ WASHER 2 
3 TRHM6470 A1l=!7\iFJv t-- / M 5 X 1 2 SCREW 2 
4 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 
5 004524-HU A1l=!7\iFJv t-- / M 4 X 1 0 SCREW 2 

6 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 
7 004524-HU A1l=!7\iFJv t-- / M 4 X 1 0 SCREW 2 
8 TRHM9085 ~i-fg; <*ll) AIR BLOWER 1 
9 TRHM9640 7.77 -:; t-- <*ll) BRACKET 1 

10 TRHM9059 777-:;t-- BRACKET 2 

11 TRHM9639 777 -:; t-- BRACKET 1 
12 TREC1790 ~±t!!~-e/"ifB SENSOR 1 
13 007320-HU A1l=!7\iFJv t-- / M 3 X 1 4 SCREW 2 
14 TRHM9637 777 -:; t-- BRACKET 1 
15 303550 ~~ WASHER 2 

16 007319-HU A1l=!7\iFJv t-- / M 3 X 8 SCREW 2 
17 204585 ~~ WASHER 1 
18 TRHM8246 '/~~ KNOB 1 
19 TRHM9660 777-:;t-- BRACKET 1 
20 303550 ~~ WASHER 2 

21 TRHM6463 A1l=!7\iFJv t-- / M 3 X 1 5 SCREW 2 
22 TREC2145 O L-e/"if- SENSOR 1 
23 TRHM9081 777 -:; t-- BRACKET 1 
24 303550 ~~ WASHER 2 
25 004029-HU A1l=!7\iFJv t-- / M 3 X 6 SCREW 2 

26 204585 ~~ WASHER 1 
27 TRHM8246 '/~~ KNOB 1 
28 TRHM9057 ~i'fg; <*ll) AIR BLOWER 1 
29 303448 ~~ WASHER 1 
30 007143-HC 3:JI.:t-.~/ M 4 X 5. 5 SCREW 1 

- 17-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



- 18 -From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



1) 7 D - 7 - 1Hf4 ( 1 ) REAR ROLLER MECHANISM(!) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~iii~ ~ f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM9 114 777 ·:; t-- C*lD BRACKET 1 
2 TRHM9 111 777-:; t-- ( *.ll ) BRACKET 1 
3 300172 ~1?i WASHER 8 
4 300294 J'\ ;t .. ~1?i SPRING WASHER 8 
5 004312 A~~)v t-- / M 8 X 9 0 BOLT 4 

6 00481 2 7 -:; t-- NUT 4 
7 TRHM9109 7 77 -:; t-- BRACKET 1 
8 TRHM9 108 777 -:; t-- BRACKET 1 
9 204585 ~1?i WASHER 2 

10 303067A J'\ ;t .. ~1?i SPRING WASHER 2 

11 TRHM6470 A~I\~Jv t-- / M 5 X 1 2 SCREW 2 
12 204585 ~1?i WASHER 2 
13 303067A J'\ ;t .. ~1?i SPRING WASHER 2 
14 007328-HU A~A~Jv t-- / M 5 X 1 4 SCREW 2 
15 TRHM9 116 777 -:; t-- C*.ll) BRACKET 1 

16 TRHM9 110 7'77 ·:; t-- BRACKET 1 
17 303335 ~1?i WASHER 2 
18 204293A J '\ ;t-.~1?i SPRING WASHER 2 
19 004510-HU A~A~Jv t-- / M 6 X 1 6 SCREW 2 
20 TRHM8515 .A 74 ~/'\-:; ? SLIDER 1 

21 0041 35-HU :lf;t .. ~ / M 4 X 1 0 SCREW 3 
22 TRHM9096 777-:; t-- BRACKET 1 
23 TRHM9 143 777 -:; t-- BRACKET 1 
24 303335 ~1?i WASHER 2 
25 204293A J'\ ;t .. ~1?i SPRING WASHER 2 

26 TRHM6476 A~A~Jv t-- / M 6 X 1 4 SCREW 2 
27 351953 ~ 3 -:; ?77'./-1'\- 1 
28 204585 ~1?i WASHER 4 
29 303067A J'\;t .. ~1?i SPRING WASHER 4 
30 TRHM6470 A~A~Jv t-- / M 5 X 1 2 SCREW 4 

31 303335 ~1?i WASHER 1 
32 350934 ? 7 /7 1/J'\ - LEVER 1 
33 350892 t:D-70 -:; ? BEARING 2 
34 303335 ~1?i WASHER 4 
35 204293A J'\;t .. ~1?i SPRING WASHER 4 

36 TRHM6613 A~I\~Jv t-- / M 6 X 1 5 SCREW 4 
37 TRHM9135 ' Ill SHAFT 1 
38 TRHM10063 lt.;(. RING 1 
39 TRHM10060 'Ill SHAFT 1 
40 303335 ~1?i WASHER 2 

41 204293A J'\ ;t .. ~1?i SPRING WASHER 2 
42 007334-HU A~I\~Jv t-- / M 6 X 1 4 SCREW 2 
43 TRHM7977 I7-~ IJ /-$f. AIR CYLINDER 1 
44 TRHM9094 vi '\ - LEVER 1 
45 007336-HU A~A~Jv t-- / M 6 X 2 5 SCREW 1 

46 TRHM9410 .A t:-~:::J / t--D-7 SPEED CONTROLLER 2 
47 TRHM10057 777 -:; t-- BRACKET 1 
48 TRHM10058 ~M< BALL 1 
49 8AP0029 1 .A7 1J /?'" SPRING 1 
50 253003 mlil'i7 -:; t-- NUT 1 

51 TRHM10061 mlil'i.:t-.~ ADJUSTMENT SCREW 1 
52 519003 ? v t:'.A st7 BRACKET 1 

- 19-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



- 20-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



1) 7 CJ -7 -~ffij ( 2 ) REAR ROLLER MECHANISM( 2 ) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~16=-9- ~f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM9468 vi~- LEVER 1 
2 TRHM10012 777-:;t-- BRACKET 1 
3 TREC2 146 1'\Jv.A.~-~- MOTOR 1 
4 303448 ~~ WASHER 4 
5 004529-HU A1l=I7\*Jv t'- / M 4 X 1 6 SCREW 4 

6 TRHM9873 tJI~- COVER 1 
7 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 
8 004032-HU A1l=I7\*Jv t--/M 4 X 6 SCREW 2 
9 TRHM9100 777-:;t-- BRACKET 1 

10 TRHM9099 7' 77 ·:; t-- BRACKET 2 

11 TRHM9098 777-:;t-- BRACKET 1 
12 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 
13 201 252A /~;? .. ~~ SPRING WASHER 2 
14 TRHM6468 A1l=I7\*Jv t-- / M 4 X 2 0 SCREW 2 
15 303335 ~~ WASHER 2 

16 TRHM6638 A1l=I7\*Jv t'- / M 6 X 5 0 BOLT 2 
17 303448 ~~ WASHER 4 
18 201252A /~;? .. ~~ SPRING WASHER 4 
19 007350-HU A1l=I7\*Jv t'- / M 4 X 2 0 SCREW 4 
20 004540 A1f:i7\.lt.;(;? .. .Y/ M 5 X 8 SCREW 4 

21 TRHM7957 777-:;t-- BRACKT 1 
22 TRHM7958 777-:;t-- BRACKT 1 
23 204585 ~~ WASHER 4 
24 303067A /~;? .. ~~ SPRING WASHER 4 
25 TRHM6629 A1l=I7\*Jv t'- / M 5 X 5 0 BOLT 4 

26 TRHM9891 ~-{ 2_ /~f7-IJ- PULLY 1 
27 004537 A1f:i7\.lt.;(;? .. .Y/ M 4 X 5 SCREW 2 
28 TRHM9 107 ~ 1' 2. /?··~Jv t-- BELT 1 
29 TRHM9545 777 -:; t-- BRACKET 1 
30 TRHM9546 7 "77 ·:; t-- BRACKET 1 

31 TRHM9471 Q!lb SHAFT 1 
32 004537 A1f:i7\.lt.;(;? .. .Y/ M 4 X 5 SCREW 2 
33 TRHM9105 7-1)- PULLY 1 
34 240395 ~~ WASHER 1 
35 TRHM9469 777 -:; t-- BRACKT 2 

36 240308A 117- COLLAR 1 
37 004543 A1f:i7\.lt.;( ;? .. .Y / M 4 X 4 SCREW 2 
38 303335 ~~ WASHER 2 
39 007338-HU A1l=I7\*Jv t'- / M 6 X 4 0 BOLT 2 
40 TRHM9542 [J-7- ROLLER 1 

41 004551 A1f:i7\.lt.;(;? .. .Y/ M 5 X 2 0 SCREW 2 
42 TRHM9966 Q IJ /?'. RING 1 
43 TRHM9544 tJI~- COVER 1 
44 303448 ~~ WASHER 4 
45 007019-HU :lf-t .. .Y/ M4X8 SCREW 4 

-21-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



0 

7 

0 

0 0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



$1JflPffB CONTROLLER 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~§~ ~~ NAME QT. 

1 351333- 9S ~tt (~,D) BRACKET ASS. 1 
2 350700-SA 777 ':1 1-- BRACKET 1 
3 004507 1\jl:j/\lt{)v 1-- / M 8 X 3 0 BOLT 1 
4 004809 1\jr:j7 'Y I-- NUT 1 
5 004905 **'~ SCREW 4 

6 351335-SA 777':11-- BRACKET 1 
7 004507 1\jl:j/\lt{)v 1-- / M 8 X 3 0 BOLT 1 
8 004809 1\jr:j7 'Y I-- NUT 1 
9 351334- SA 777 ':1 1-- BRACKET 1 

10 204586 1'\;t-.~iti SPRING WASHER 3 

11 004101 1'\1" / ~/j\;t-.~ SCREW 3 
12 TREC 1961 l¥1'1=11{ 'Y ? A CONTROL PANEL 1 
13 TREC1962A ~;milt{ ':I ? A POWER BOX 1 
14 TREC21 18 777 ':1 1-- (WJ) BRACKET 1 
15 TREC2119 777 ':1 1-- (1~) BRACKET 1 

16 303335 ~iti WASHER 4 
17 204293A 1'\;t-.~iti SPRING WASHER 4 
18 TRHM6475 1\jl:j/\lt{)v 1-- / M 6 X 1 2 SCREW 4 
19 303448 ~iti WASHER 4 
20 201252A 1'\;t-.~iti SPRING WASHER 4 

21 004032-HU 1\jl:j/\lt{)v 1-- / M 4 X 6 SCREW 4 

- 23-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



-24 -From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



liD·ii~WH REVOLUTION DETECTOR 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~-~ ~f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 351245- 91 ~ ~/7-1)- <*!D MACHINE PULLEY 1 
2 716029-91 IElfii~WH REVOLUTION DETECTOR 1 
3 007019A SJL!j\;t-..Y (M 4 X 8) SCREW 4 
4 TRHM9927 7- 1) -tJJ'\ - COVER 1 
5 748005 :::]- ~? 1) ':1 7 CLIP 2 

6 716030- 91 IEl fii ~ lli H < *!D REVOLUTION DETECTOR ASS. 1 

-25-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



3 

5 

- 26-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



.I7-miJIJW AIR CONTROLLER PANEL 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~11i-9- ~~ NAME QT. 

1 35 1108 7.77".1" BRACKET 2 
2 004911 **:Y SCREW 4 
3 526009 .Y*IJ# AIR CONTROLLER 8 
4 TRHM5981 A~A*Jl-- 1-- /M 4 X 6 5 BOLT 4 
5 350782 -SA t.Jr\- COVER 1 

6 004911 **:Y SCREW 3 

- 27-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



WJfH~B~ ( 1 ) [ ATH-211,231 ] SPECIAL PARTS(l) 

REF. 
NO. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

PARTS NO. 
$~·~ 

TRHM9624 
TRHM9066 
007043 
TRHM7846 
TRHM7845 

TRHM7847 
TRHM8227 
TRHM8228 
TRHM8229 
TRHM8532 

303335 
308280 
TRHM4424A 
303448 
004032-HU 

TRHM4423A 
303448 
004032-HU 
TRHM7852 
004585-HU 

TRHM9018 
303448 
004032-HU 
007132 
TRHM8226 

007010-HU 
TRHM9019 
TRHM9747 
TRHM9648 
007135 

TREC1838 
TRHM8349 
TRHM8530 
204585 
TRHM6622 

TRHM8531 
007018 
TRHM7850 
303550 
007010-HU 

250168C 
210025 
TRHM9623 
210025 
004804 

46 TRHM9474 
47 TRHM9622 

WJ .1J I~- C*El) 
WJ .1J I '\ - fflj .!1JJ ~.& 
.Dll.:f..~/ M4X8 
~~f1 =t=- ;? .. ~ 
~~f1 =t=- ;? .. ~ 

~tt!!tJ4 ~ 
.A~-"!t-/ t=1 
.A~-"!t-/ t=2 
.A~-"!t-/ t=3 
~tt!!tJ4 ~ (AT H- 2 1 

~~ 
'/X~ 
~f1~ C*.ID 
~~ 
A1fJ7\IttJ~ 1-- / M 4 X 6 

757-:;t-­
~~ 
A1fJ7\IttJ~ 1-- / M 4 X 6 
1:::/;? .. ~ 
757-:;t--

~.:t-.~/M3X6 
757-:;t--
.:t-.~ 1) 1'\.:f-. 
~~f1 =t=- ;? .. ~ 
~lj\.:f.. ~ / M 2 X 2 . 3 

iliJl.A 4 '/ =j­
.nn.:t-.~/M3X10 
~tt!!tJ4 ~ 
~~ 
A1fJ7\IttJ~ 1-- / M 5 X 6 

.1J l'\­
~.:t-.~/ M4 X6 
~tt!!tJ4 ~ 
~~ 
~.:f..~/M3 X6 

~t~.&757-:;" 
tiNiiJlt;( 
m.n 1'\-~ 
tiNiiJlt;( 
A1lJ1" -:; t--

NAME 

FRONT COVER 
FRONT COVER 
SCREW 
SCREW 
SCREW 

FABRIC GUIDE 
SPACER 
SPACER 
SPACER 

1 WJ'J'I) FABRIC GUIDE (FOR ATH-210) 

WASHER 
KNOB 
AIR BLOWER 
WASHER 
SCREW 

AIR BLOWER 
WASHER 
SCREW 
BRACKET 
SCREW 

BRACKET 
WASHER 
SCREW 
SCREW 
BRACKET 

SCREW 
BRACKET 
SPRING 
SCREW 
SCREW 

SENSOR 
SCREW 
F A B R I C GUIDE 
WASHER 
BOLT 

COVER 
SCREW 
GUIDE 
WASHER 
SCREW 

BRACKET 
CUSHION 
SIDE COVER ASS. 
CUSHION 
NUT 

~:ti!!tJ4 ~ (AT H - 2 3 1 :W:Jfl) FABRIC GUIDE (FOR ATH-230) 
tl.1JI'\- SIDE COVER 

- 29-

QT. 

1 
1 
3 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

1 
2 
2 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
2 
2 

1 
2 
1 
2 
2 

1 
1 
1 
2 
2 

1 
1 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



- 30-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



WJ=J=B~B~ ( 2) [ ATH-211,231 ] SPECIAL PARTS(2) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~§~ :gf,j\ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM7853 7 .7'T ':J 1-- BRACKET 1 
2 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 
3 004032-HU A1f:i/\/FJv 1-- / M 4 X 6 SCREW 2 
4 712038-91 7 7-1 J'\-1!/~ SENSOR 1 
5 TRHM7854 77'T':JI-- BRACKET 1 

6 204585 ~~ WASHER 4 
7 TRHM6623 A1f:i/\/FJv 1-- /M 5 X 8 SCREW 2 
8 TRHM6622 A1f:i/\/FJv 1-- / M 5 X 6 SCREW 2 
9 TRHM7858 7 .7'T ':J 1-- BRACKET 1 

10 TRHM6465 A1f:i/\/FJv 1-- /M 4 X 8 SCREW 2 

11 303448 ~~ WASHER 4 
12 TRHM6465 A1f:i/\/FJv 1-- /M 4 X 8 SCREW 2 
13 TRHM9200 7.7'T':J 1-- BRACKET 1 
14 004032-HU A1f:i/\/FJv 1-- / M 4 X 6 SCREW 2 
15 TRHM7859 tJ~lii~ GEAR 2 

16 004535 A1f:i/\.Lt;(;? .. ~/M 3 X 4 SCREW 2 
17 TRHM5 191 SJI;? .. ~/M 2 X 5 SCREW 4 
18 TRHM8203 f~ii'lh SHAFT 1 
19 004554 A1f:i/\.Lt;(;? .. ~/M 3 X 3 SCREW 1 
20 800000 DC-=E:-~- MOTOR 1 

21 TRHM9311 7 .7'T ':J 1-- BRACKET 1 
22 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 
23 004529-HU A1f:i/\/FJv 1-- / M 4 X 1 6 SCREW 1 
24 TRHM6465 A1f:i/\/FJv 1-- / M 4 X 8 SCREW 1 
25 TRHM9061 77'T ':J I-- BRACKET 1 

26 TRHM8204 tJ J'\- COVER 1 
27 007143-HC SJI;? .. ~ /M 4 X 5. 5 SCREW 2 
28 TRHM8191 tJ7- COLLAR 1 
29 004543 A1f:i/\.Lt;(;? .. ~/M 4 X 4 SCREW 2 
30 007127 f~ii.:f-*'~ SCREW 1 

31 TRHM8192 /'\* SPRING 1 
32 240494 fJL~fRB WASHER 4 
33 240493 A. 7.A t--•lhst BUSHING 2 
34 TRHM8535 7 .7'T ':J 1-- BRACKET 1 
35 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 

36 TRHM6465 A1f:i/\IFJv 1-- / M 4 X 8 SCREW 2 
37 240488 tJ7- COLLAR 1 
38 004543 A1f:i/\lt;(-*'~/M4 X 4 SCREW 2 
39 007284 f~ii.:f-*'~ / M 5 SCREW 1 
40 TRHM7544 f~ ii.:f t:: / PIN 1 

41 TRHM9145 7 .7'T ':J 1-- BRACKET 2 
42 240513 ""7 1) / t;• BEARING 4 
43 TRHM7857 'Ill SHAFT 1 
44 200555 .Lt;(fRB RING 1 
45 206683 ~~ WASHER 2 

46 TRHM9048 7- 1J- <*!D PULLEY 1 
47 004554 A1f:i/\lt;(-*'~/M3X3 SCREW 1 
48 TRHM9050 x =~ t:: v-~- <*ID EDGE REGULATOR 1 
49 004554 A1f:i/\.Lt;(;? .. ~/M 3 X 3 SCREW 1 
50 TRHM7469 -"'Jv t-- BELT 1 

51 719000 v/;<.:z.='Yt-- LENS UNIT 1 
52 713003-91 7 //.:t= ·:; 1-- AMPLIFIER UNIT 1 
53 712041 7 7 -1 J'\.:t= ':J 1-- FIBER UNIT 1 

-31-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



- 32-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



WJ=t=H~B~ ( 3) [ ATH-22 1,241 ] SPECIAL PARTS (3) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~~~ ~~ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM8739 WJ n 1"' - fili WJ ~& FRONT COVER 1 
2 007043 .Dll;:f. S// M4 X8 SCREW 3 
3 004804 AtlJT -:; 1-- NUT 2 
4 TRHM7846 f5H1 =t- -1', S/ SCREW 1 
5 TRHM7845 f5H1 =t- -1', S/ SCREW 1 

6 TRHM7847 ~ii!!tJ -1 ~ GUIDE 1 
7 TRHM8227 .A~-"!7-/ t=1 SPACER 1 
8 TRHM8228 .A~-"!7-/ t =2 SPACER 1 
9 TRHM8229 .A~-"!7-/ t= 3 SPACER 1 

10 TRHM8731 ~ii!!tJ-1 ~ (A T H - 2 2 1 WJfl ) GUIDE (FOR ATH-220) 1 

11 303335 ~~ WASHER 1 
12 308280 '/X~ KNOB 1 
13 TRHM4424A 11Xf1~ C*.ll) AIR BLOWER 1 
14 303448 ~~ WASHER 1 
15 004032-HU AJ!JI\*Jv 1-- / M 4 X 6 SCREW 1 

16 TRHM4423A 11Xf1~ C*.ll) AIR BLOWER 1 
17 303448 ~~ WASHER 1 
18 004032-HU AJ!JI\*Jv 1-- / M 4 X 6 SCREW 1 
19 TRHM9021 757-:; 1-- BRACKET 1 
20 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 

21 TRHM6465 AtlJ I\IFJv 1-- / M 4 X 8 SCREW 2 
22 TREC1838 )l!Ji .A -1 'Y =J- SENSOR 1 
23 TRHM8349 .Dll;:f.S// M3X 1 0 SCREW 1 
24 007132 t: / .::f. S/ PIN 1 
25 TRHM8226 757-:; 1-- BRACKET 1 

26 007010-HU ~.::f. S// M 3X6 SCREW 1 
27 TRHM9019 7 "57 -:; " BRACKET 1 
28 TRHM9747 -1', s; 1) / "\ ;f. SPRING 1 
29 TRHM9648 f)t f1 =t- -1', s; SCREW 1 
30 007135 ~'J'-1'' S/ / M 2 X 2 . 3 SCREW 1 

31 TRHM8530 ~ii!!tJ -1 ~ F A B R I C GUIDE 1 
32 204585 ~~ WASHER 2 
33 TRHM6622 AJ!JI\*Jv 1-- / M 5 X 6 BOLT 2 
34 TRHM9065 n 1"\ - C*H> COVER 1 
35 007018 ~.::f.S//M 4 X6 SCREW 2 

36 TRHM9948 tJJWist WASTE CHUTE TOP 1 
37 TRHM9623 tlnl "\-~ CtJD SIDE COVER ASS. 1 
38 TRHM9288 ~ii!!tJ-1 ~ ( A T H - 2 4 1 WJfl ) GUIDE (FOR ATH- 240) 1 
39 TRHM9622 mn;"\ - SIDE COVER 1 

- 33-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



-34 -From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



wmgB~ ( 4 ) [ ATH-221,24 1 ] SPECIAL PARTS(4) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~11t~ ~f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM5176A P_&j6~ SUCTION PIPE 1 
2 600208 *-.A HOSE 1 
3 351106-91 P_&j6~ SUCTION PIPE 1 
4 601115 *!!-¥ JOINT 1 
5 600154 *-.A HOSE 1 

6 600174 1J7.A JOINT 1 
7 600207 1J7 .A JOINT 1 
8 601124A IJv* ELBOW 1 
9 302633 .A "Z-~- SPACER 4 

10 256031 ~~i-t=f .::t-.::; SCREW 4 

11 004120 -t!¥ /\1'\4 / t-:= Jj\~,::; SCREW 4 
12 305020-91 ~~~ ( f.H) DUST BAG 1 

- 35-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



- 36-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



wmaB~ ( 5 ) [ATH-211.221] SPECIAL PARTS(5) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~·~ ~~ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM9452 777 '/ t-- BRACKET 1 
2 004032-HU A1fJ7\IttJ~ t-- / M 4 X 6 SCREW 2 
3 712013-91 ~tt!!ililli-e/'if SENSOR 1 
4 004104 ~-*~M3 X 10 SCREW 2 
5 TRHM8533 777'/ t-- BRACKET 1 

6 TRHM6465 A1fJ7\IttJ~ t-- / M 4 X 8 SCREW 2 
7 TRHM7842 11Xf1:g <*It) AIR BLOWER 1 
8 526004 ~'J:t=t AIR CONTROLLER 1 
9 350336 lt;(~ STOPPER 1 

10 004524-HU A1fJ7\IttJ~ t-- / M 4 X 1 0 SCREW 1 

11 250353 777'/ t-- BRACKET 1 
12 210307 ~lf.~&~iti WASHER 2 
13 007066 ~~f1=t--t .. ~ SCREW 1 
14 TRHM8544 741i- ~ EYE GUARD 1 
15 303550 ~iti WASHER 2 

16 007010-HU ~-*~/M3 X 6 SCREW 2 
17 8AP00276 7'77 '/ t-- BRACKET 1 
18 004518-HU A1fJ7\IttJ~ t-- / M 6 X 1 0 SCREW 2 
19 8AP00237A ~~m'f~lt.A 4 ·:; 7 SWITCH 1 
20 004524-HU A1fJ7\IttJ~ t-- / M 4 X 1 0 SCREW 2 

21 250151CTD 7-b.tJJ'\- (;tt) COVER 1 

- 37-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



- 38-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



WJ=J=H5B~ ( 6) [ ATH- 231,241 ] SPECIAL PARTS(6) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~·~ ~f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 351924 77'T 'Y I-- BRACKET 1 
2 712013-91 ~tihiiiffii!/~ SENSOR 1 
3 004104 ~-* :// M3 X 10 SCREW 2 
4 350335A 77'T 'Y I-- BRACKET 1 
5 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 

6 00702 1 ~-*:// M4 X 12 SCREW 2 
7 351379-91 PX1i~ <*ID AIR BLOWER 1 
8 526004 ~l)j=t AIR CONTROLLER 1 
9 350336 lt;(Jt STOPPER 1 

10 004527 "1II7\*Jv t-- SCREW 1 

11 35 191 9 7-1 /jj'-jj'- ~ FINGER GUARD 1 
12 240474 ~~ WASHER 1 
13 007010 ~-* :// M3 X6 SCREW 1 
14 8AP00275 77'T 'Y I-- BRACKET 1 
15 004529-HU A1I!7\*Jv 1-- / M 4 X 1 6 SCREW 3 

16 8AP00237A ~~'o%f~lt.A -1' 'Y 7- SWITCH 1 
17 004524-HU A1II7\*Jv 1-- / M 4 X 1 0 SCREW 2 

-39-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



'AT~ 'YT · [J '/? [ ATH-241A] STITCH LOCK DEVICE 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~·~ ~~ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM10029 7''77 'Y " BRACKET 1 
2 007072 !JL-*~/M4X35 SCREW 2 
3 007021 !1L-*'~/M4 X 12 SCREW 2 
4 004524 A~1\~)v 1-- /M 4 X 1 0 SCREW 3 
5 004528 !JL-*~/M4X12 SCREW 1 

6 352297 .A "'Y ~~- STOPPER 1 
7 TRHM10022 7''77 'Y " BRACKET 1 
8 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 
9 TRHM6465 A~1\~)v 1--/M 4 X 8 SCREW 2 

10 8AP00759 tln '"- c~.H) SIDE COVER ASS. 1 

11 007026 !JL-*~/M4X25 SCREW 2 
12 TRHM8530A ~lt!!tJ~ ~ GUIDE 1 
13 204585 ~~ WASHER 2 
14 TRHM6622 A~1\~)v 1--/M 5 X 6 SCREW 2 
15 TRHM10026 ;IJJ'\- COVER 1 

16 303550 ~~ WASHER 2 
17 004029-HU A~1\~)v 1-- / M 3 X 6 SCREW 2 
18 007018 !1L-*'~/M4 X 6 SCREW 2 
19 TRHM9065A n 1'\- C*H) COVER ASS. 1 
20 513131 I7-~1) /-9'' 1 

21 60 1220 m~ 2 
22 352286 ~P-1 1 
23 004527 A~1\~)v 1-- / M 4 X 8 SCREW 2 
24 352285 7''77 'Y " BRACKET 1 
25 007010 !JL-*~/M3 X6 SCREW 1 

26 007132 t:/*~ 1 
27 TRHM10033 "F;(.AtJ' 1 
28 350223 ~~ WASHER 1 
29 007134 !JL-*~/M4X4 SCREW 1 
30 352284 "F;(.A 1 

31 007135 !JL.:?- ... '/ SCREW 2 
32 352278-91 ~N& ::1' 7 7 -:; 1-- BRACKET 1 
33 352279 7' 77 'Y " BRACKET 1 
34 352280 7''77 'Y " BRACKET 1 
35 240474 ~~ WASHER 2 

36 004030-HU A~1\~)v 1-- / M 3 X 1 0 SCREW 2 
37 352281 ~&'"* 1 
38 352282 ...t;'.A 1 
39 007039 nn*~/M 2. 5 X6 SCREW 2 
40 352296 ;IJJ'\- COVER 1 

41 004063 f..~ittHJi~ -v 'Y / SCREW 2 
42 350237A 7'77 'Y " BRACKET 1 
43 562091-91 ~Ia# C*H) SOLENOID VALVE ASS. 1 
44 007008 !JL-*~/M3X4 SCREW 1 
45 601102 m~ JOINT 1 

46 257566D Jv-J~- LOOPER 1 
47 252053A92 Jv-J~-tt LOOPER BASE 1 
48 007011 !1L-*'~/M 3X8 SCREW 2 

- 41 -From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



- 42 -From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



A-9'/tJ- ( 1 ) *il*~ 3 5 1 320-9S STACKER(l) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~§~ ~~ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM4026A ~:tfu~=t=-tt TABLE 1 
2 TRHM5926 filiWl:T-7 Jvn1t1ti~ TABLE BRACKET 1 
3 TRHM7439 fili WJ 7 - 7J v n 11 1ti ¥t: TABLE BRACKET 1 
4 004911 i1"*- V SCREW 12 
5 300172 ~1ti WASHER 4 

6 300294 J'\*-~1ti SPRING WASHER 4 
7 TRHM6368 A1lpf~Jv 1-- / M 8 X 1 2 SCREW 4 
8 TRHM6005 ~:tfu~=t=-±tt TABLE BRACKET 1 
9 TRHM6363 A1lpf~Jv 1-- / M 6 X 1 5 SCREW 4 

10 204293A J'\*-~1ti SPRING WASHER 4 

11 303335 ~1ti WASHER 4 
12 TRHM6013 filj .IIJJ ~.& BRACKET 1 
13 004134-HU I--7.A*- V/ M4 X6 SCREW 4 
14 TRHM6011 filiDM.& BRACKET 1 
15 004134-HU I--7.A*- V/ M4X6 SCREW 4 

16 TRHM6012 filj .IIJJ ~.& BRACKET 1 
17 004134-HU I--7.A*-V/ M4X6 SCREW 8 
18 TRHM5908 ;(-{/71/-.b. BASE FRAME 1 
19 TRHM5887 fii:JJ?-7-7Jvn1t±tt BRACKET 1 
20 300172 ~1ti WASHER 8 

21 300294 J'\*-~1ti SPRING WASHER 8 
22 TRHM6368 A1lpf~Jv 1-- / M 8 X 1 2 SCREW 8 
23 303335 ~1ti WASHER 6 
24 TRHM6363 A1lpf~Jv 1-- / M 6 X 1 5 SCREW 6 
25 TRHM7453 fii:JJ -7 v-Jv±tt BRACKET 1 

26 TRHM7454 fii:JJ-7 v-Jv±tt BRACKET 1 
27 004803 T 'Y I-- NUT 6 
28 TRHM5888 v-Jv RAIL 2 
29 TRHM6367 j-1'\.IJ'*- V / M 4 X 6 SCREW 6 
30 303448 ~1ti ~1ti 8 

31 TRHM6367 j- 1'\.JJ'*-V / M 4 X 6 SCREW 8 
32 TRHM6009 tlh SHAFT 4 
33 TRHM6007 /'\*' SPRING 4 
34 TRHM6008 lt;(~ RING 4 
35 TRHM6010 77?-'Y I-- BRACKET 4 

36 TRHM6006 .A 1-- ·:; J'\ - STOPPER 4 
37 TRHM6371 j- 1'\.JJ'*-V / M 3 X 1 0 SCREW 1 

- 43-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



- 44 -From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



:A-9-:;tJ- ( 2) *H•-9- 3 5 1 320-9S STACKER(2) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~·~ ~~ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM6367 :T-"'Ij\;f, ~ / M 4 X 6 SCREW 8 
2 TRHM5890 ~I) /~' -Jflf1~ BRACKET 2 
3 TRHM6004 I7-~IJ /5'·- AIR CYLINDER 1 
4 303335 ~1ti WASHER 4 
5 204293A J'\;f.~1ti SPRING WASHER 4 

6 TRHM6678 'At!J:T -;; t-- NUT 4 
7 004803 'At!J:T-;;t-- NUT 8 
8 303335 ~1ti WASHER 4 
9 TRHM6363 'At!J /F)v t-- / M 6 X 1 5 SCREW 4 

10 527004 .At:-I':::J/t--CJ-7- SPEED CONTROLLER 2 

11 235017 ~1ti WASHER 1 
12 TRHM5881 777 -;; t-- BRACKET 1 
13 235017 ~1ti WASHER 1 
14 TRHM5889 v-Jv RAIL 2 
15 TRHM5883 fR!ilfli1ti' BEARING BASE 2 

16 TRHM6014 ~P'.I BEARING 12 
17 303335 ~1ti WASHER 12 
18 TRHM6678 'At!J:T -;; t-- NUT 8 
19 TRHM5880 777-;;t-- BRACKET 1 
20 TRHM6367 :T-"'lj\;f, ~ / M 4 X 6 SCREW 4 

21 TRHM5894 :ffin 7 7-7Jv TABLE 1 
22 303448 ~1ti WASHER 3 
23 TRHM6367 :T-"'Ij\;f, .Y / M 4 X 6 SCREW 3 
24 303448 ~1ti WASHER 3 
25 TRHM6367 :T-"'Ij\;f, .Y / M 4 X 6 SCREW 3 

26 TRHM5893 ?-;;~3/::::iA RUBBER 1 
27 TRHM6365 .DD..::f..Y/ M4X4 SCREW 10 
28 TRHM5892 777-;;t-- BRACKET 1 
29 TRHM6366 .DD.;:f.~/ M4 X9 SCREW 4 
30 TRHM6365 .DD..::f. ~/ M4 X 4 SCREW 8 

- 45 -From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



A.-9'/tJ- ( 3) *Dif-9- 3 5 1 320-9S STACKER(3) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. nB cilt = 1=1 DD ""']' ~f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM5769 :fii'!t I'\ =\=-I'\- STACKER BAR 1 
2 TRHM5768 ffi/\'!1'~1'\- STACKER BAR 1 
3 007336-HU AFf:I/\"'Jv I' / M 6 X 2 5 BOLT 4 
4 TRHM5884 :fii .1J .I ~I'\ -J& f1 tJ' STACKER BAR BASE 1 
5 TRHM5885 :fill\ '!t ~ 1'\-J&f-ttt STACKER BAR BASE 1 

6 235017 ~:#i WASHER 2 
7 TRHM6380 1'\;? .. ~:#i SPRING WASHER 2 
8 TRHM7358 AFf:IT'/1-- NUT 2 
9 303335 ~:#i WASHER 4 

10 204293A 1'\;?..~:#i SPRING WASHER 4 

11 TRHM6678 AFf:IT '/ 1-- NUT 4 
12 303335 ~:#i WASHER 4 
13 004329 AFf:l;ftJv I' / M 6 X 3 5 BOLT 4 
14 303335 ~:#i WASHER 4 
15 204293A 1'\;? .. ~:#i SPRING WASHER 4 

16 TRHM6363 AFf:l ;ftJv I' / M 6 X 1 5 BOLT 4 
17 TRHM5581 A. -9 'Y? 1'\-,lb~~tt STACKER BAR JOINT BASE 2 
18 004542 A1f:l7\lt.J';?...Y/ M6 X 12 SCREW 4 
19 TRHM6000 'Ill SHAFT 2 
20 TRHM5999 fib~ BEARING 4 

21 300172 ~:#i WASHER 8 
22 TRHM6364 AFf:l;ftJv I' / M 8 X 2 0 BOLT 8 
23 235017 ~:#i WASHER 4 
24 TRHM6003 "'-Jv .Y 3-1/ t-- BALL JOINT 2 
25 TRHM6379 ~ 1) /-9'"-.Y 3 ,;( /" CYLINDER JOINT 2 

26 TRHM6002 .I 7-~ 1) /-9"- AIR CYLINDER 1 
27 TRHM6001 .I7-~ 1) /-9"- AIR CYLINDER 1 
28 527004 A.t:-t-::::J/1--D-7 SPEED CONTROLLER 4 
29 TRHM5767 ~ 1) /9"- .y 3 ,;( / " CYLINDER JOINT 2 
30 TRHM9000 77?-'/1-- BRACKET 1 

31 300172 ~:#i WASHER 2 
32 004812 AFf:IT'/1-- NUT 2 
33 303335 ~:#i WASHER 4 
34 204293A 1'\;? .. ~:#i SPRING WASHER 4 
35 TRHM6363 AFf:l "'Jv I' / M 6 X 1 5 BOLT 4 

36 TRHM8999 77?- '/ 1-- BRACKET 1 

- 47-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~ 
I 

5 

7 

9 

- 48 -From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



MS~~ MS DEVICE 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~M~~ ~f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 TRHM9539 777'/1-- BRACKET 1 
2 303335 ~~ WASHER 1 
3 204293 J'\;t ... ~~ WASHER 1 
4 007336-HU A1f:i/\/FJv I' / M 6 X 2 5 SCREW 1 
5 350421 .A/'\-~- SPACER 1 

6 513087 I7-~ 1) /-9'·- AIR CYLINDER 1 
7 007204 t~ii;t ... :; SCREW 1 
8 007205 t~ii.:t--:/ SCREW 1 
9 240254 ~~ WASHER 1 

10 TRHM9540 7 "77'/" BRACKET 1 

11 350416 7'/7- LUTCH 1 
12 007034 j-"'\lj\;t-.:; SCREW 1 
13 007079 j-"'\lj\;t-.:; SCREW 1 
14 600160 I?-7-.:z.-7' AIR TUBE 1 
15 562052 ~iji# SOLENOID VALVE 1 

-49-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



!lie** · !lie~ < 1 ) ELECTRIC AND PNEUMATIC FITTINGS(!) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~~~ ~~ NAME QT. 

1 TREC1961 tifFift 'Y ? A BOX 1 
2 712013-91 ~ii!!iiiiffi:!/~ SENSOR 1 
3 716029-91 IEJfii~:±ln REVOLUTION VALVE 1 
4 TREC1838 ilitiA4 ·:; 7 SENSOR 1 
5 716000-91 ~.LH'fi:!/~ LIMIT SENSOR 1 

6 TREC1789 ~ii!!iiiiffi:! /~A CLOTH EDGE DETECTING SENSOR 1 
7 TREC1790 ~ii!!iiiiffi:!/~B CLOTH EDGE DETECTING SENSOR 1 
8 TREC2145 OL-t:!/~ OL SENSOR 1 
9 8AP00237A ~~m'f~.ltA 4 'Y 7 SWITCH 1 

10 3035 11 t~A4 'Y T PUSH SWITCH 1 

11 805007-91 J '\JvA-E-~ STEPPING MOTOR 1 
12 8050 11 -91 J '\JvA-E-~ ( iiiJ) STEPPING MOTOR 1 
13 TREC2146 J'\JvA-E-~ <1i> STEPPING MOTOR 1 
14 760253-91 TW::J/t--D-7 TW CONTROLLER 1 
15 708018-91 7 'Y t--A4 'Y T (~) FOOT SWITCH 1 

16 708018A91 7 'Y t--A4 'Y T (~) FOOT SWITCH 1 
17 800000 DC-E-~ DC MOTOR 1 
18 712038-91 7 7 4 /'\-1! /~ SENSOR 1 
19 750006A9 1 ~;~t:p~Jft 'Y? A ( - ~(:!) POWER JUNCTION BOX (3 PHASE) 1 
20 750006B91 ~;~t:p~Jft 'Y ? A ( !!!~!::~ ) POWER JUNCTION BOX (1 PHASE) 1 

21 TREC1961 ~;~lft'Y ? A BOX 1 
22 718000- 91 1! /~- <*!D SENSOR 
23 742419-9 1 tp~::J- ~ ( 2 0 0 v ) JUNCTION CORD (200V) 1 
24 742420-91 tp~ ::J- ~ ( 2 2 0 v ) JUNCTION CORD (220V) 1 
25 742421-9 1 tp~::J- ~ ( 2 4 0 v) JUNCTION CORD (240V) 1 

26 TREC2137 tp~::J-~ JUNCTION CORD 1 
27 TREC2 136A tp~::J - ~ JUNCTION CORD 1 
28 TREC2139A tp~::J-~ JUNCTION CORD 1 
29 TREC2 138 tp~::J-~ JUNCTION CORD 1 
30 TREC2140A tp~::J-~ JUNCTION CORD 1 

31 TREC2142 tp~::J-~ JUNCTION CORD 1 
32 TREC2 144A tp~ ::J-~ JUNCTION CORD 1 
33 TREC2143 tp~ ::J-~ JUNCTION CORD 1 
34 TREC2141A tp~::J-~ JUNCTION CORD 1 

- 51-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



-52-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~c.**· ~c.~ (2) ELECTRIC AND PNEUMATIC FITTINGS(2) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~-~ ~f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 TREC2120 777 '/ 1-- BRACKET 1 
2 004911 **:Y SCREW 2 
3 TREC2 126 ~~# <*D) SOLENOID VALVE 1 
4 562046 ~~ff SOLENOID VALVE 3 
5 562044 ~~ff SOLENOID VALVE 2 

6 303448 ~~ WASHER 4 
7 204293A / '\ ;?-.~~ SPRING WASHER 4 
8 004014 ;?-. :Y/M 4 X25 SCREW 4 
9 TREC1313 !liM r-Et TERMINAL BOARD 1 

10 007010-HU 3:JI.:i'-- :Y/ M3 X 6 SCREW 2 

11 742385 :::J~/:::J-r: CORD 1 
12 748040 ? 1) '/ 7 CLIP 1 
13 303550 ~~ WASHER 1 
14 204586 J '\ ;t,~~ SPRING WASHER 1 
15 007010-HU 3:JI.:i'-- :Y/ M3X6 SCREW 1 

16 562046 ~~ff SOLENOID VALVE 1 
17 TREC2 121 7"77 '/ " BRACKET 1 
18 004109 ;?-.:Y SCREW 2 
19 303448 ~~ WASHER 2 
20 201252A / '\ ;?-.~~ SPRING WASHER 2 

21 004803 T 'Y I-- NUT 2 
22 TREC2 127 ~~# <*D) SOLENOID VALVE 1 
23 562043 ~~ff SOLENOID VALVE 3 
24 303448 ~~ WASHER 4 
25 204293A /'\;?-.~~ SPRING WASHER 4 

26 004014 .:i'--:Y/ M4 X2 5 SCREW 4 
27 TREC1313 !liM r -Et TERMINAL BOARD 1 
28 007010-HU 3:JI;t, :Y/ M 3 X 6 SCREW 2 
29 742385 :::J~ / :::J-r: CORD 1 
30 748040 ? 1) '/ 7 CLIP 1 

31 303550 ~~ WASHER 1 
32 204586 / '\;?-.~~ SPRING WASHER 1 
33 007010-HU 3:JI;t,:Y/ M 3 X 6 SCREW 1 

-53-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



~c.** · ~c.~ < 3) ELECTRIC AND PNEUMATIC FITTINGS{3) 

REF. PARTS NO. 
NO. $~-~ ~f,J\ NAME QT. 

1 522009 7-1 Jv~- v=¥" .:1. v-~ FILTER REGULATOR 1 
2 601035 1177'./'T 'Y I-- SOCKET 1 
3 601081 tJ7777~f PLUG 1 
4 601129 -~ JOINT 1 
5 601130 -~ JOINT 1 

6 601000 -~ JOINT 2 
7 601131 -~ JOINT 1 
8 60 11 12 -~ JOINT 4 
9 601037 -~ JOINT 1 

10 526009 ~* 1) :tt AIR CONTROLLER 8 

11 601140 -~ JOINT 1 
12 8AP00773 =J-.:1.-7· TUBE 1 
13 8AP00772 =J-.:1.-7 TUBE 1 
14 600168 =J-.:1.-7 TUBE 1 
15 600168 =J-.:1.-7· TUBE 1 

16 600161 =J-.:1.-7 TUBE 1 
17 8AP00771 =J-.:1.-7· TUBE 1 
18 600200 =J-.:1.-7 TUBE 1 
19 600086A =J-.:1.-7 TUBE 1 
20 600254 =J-.:1.-7· TUBE 1 

21 600161 =J-.:1.-7 TUBE 1 
22 8AP00771 =J-.:1.-7· TUBE 1 
23 600262 =J-.:1.-7 TUBE 1 
24 600224 =J-.:1.-7 TUBE 1 
25 600214 =J-.:1.-7· TUBE 1 

26 600214 =J-.:1.-7 TUBE 1 
27 600086A =J-.:1.-7· TUBE 1 
28 600254 =J-.:1.-7 TUBE 1 
29 600161 =J-.:1.-7 TUBE 1 
30 600161 =J-.:1.-7· TUBE 1 

31 600224 =J-.:1.-7 TUBE 1 
32 600151 =J-.:1.-7· TUBE 1 
33 600214 =J-.:1.-7 TUBE 1 
34 600086A =J-.:1.-7 TUBE 1 
35 600149 =J-.:1.-7· TUBE 1 

36 8AP00770 =J-.:1.-7 TUBE 1 
37 8AP00770 =J-.:1.-7· TUBE 1 
38 527008 .At:-~::J/!--D-7- SPEED CONTROLLER 2 

-55-From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



INDEX 

PARTS NO. PAGE REF. 
00~11~ NO. 

PARTS NO. PAGE REF. 
00~11~ NO. 

PARTS NO. PAGE REF. 
00~11~ NO. 

PARTS NO. PAGE REF. 
00~11~ NO. 

PARTS NO. PAGE REF. 
00~11~ NO. 

000516 3 27 004529- HU 
000555 3 28 004529- HU 
004009- 1 HC 15 7 004535 
0040 14 53 8 004535 
004014 53 26 00453 5 
004029- HU 11 3 004537 
004029- HU 15 23 004537 
004029- HU 17 25 004537 
004029- HU 41 17 004540 
004030- HU 13 16 004542 

004030- HU 41 36 004543 
004032- HU 7 4 004543 
004032- HU 11 11 004543 
004032- HU 
004032- HU 
004032- HU 
004032- HU 
004032- HU 
004032- HU 
004032- HU 

004032- HU 
004032- HU 
004032- HU 
004032-HU 
004032- HU 
004063 
0041 0 1 
004104 
004104 
004109 

0041 09 
0041 09 
0041 20 
004 134 - HU 
004 134-HU 
004 134 - HU 
004 135- HU 
004312 
004329 
004334 

00433 4 
00450 1 
004507 
004507 
0045 10- HU 
0045 18- HU 
00452 4 
004524 - HU 
004524- HU 
004524- HU 

004524 - HU 
004524 - HU 
004524 - HU 
004524- HU 
004524- HU 
004527 
004527 
004528 
004 529- HU 
004 529- HU 

13 26 004543 
15 6 004543 
21 8 004543 
23 21 00455 1 
29 15 004554 
29 18 004554 
29 23 004554 

31 3 004554 
31 14 00456 2 
33 15 004570 
33 18 004584 
37 2 004585- HU 
41 41 004803 
23 11 004803 
37 4 004803 
39 3 004803 
3 29 004804 

3 33 004804 
53 18 004804 
35 11 004809 
43 13 004809 
43 15 004812 
43 
I 9 
19 
47 

3 

17 004812 
21 004818 

5 004905 
13 004911 
34 00491 1 

5 6 00491 1 
3 11 00491 1 

23 3 005461 
23 7 005461 
19 19 007008 
37 18 007008 
41 4 0070 10 
9 38 007010 

11 15 00701 0- HU 
15 2 007010- HU 

17 5 0070 10- HU 
17 7 007010- HU 
37 10 00701 0- HU 
37 20 007010- HU 
39 17 00701 0- HU 
39 10 0070 10- HU 
41 23 007011 
41 5 0070 18 
7 6 007018 

21 5 007018 

31 23 007018- HU 
39 15 007018- HU 
9 5 007019A 

II 7 007019- HU 
31 16 0070 19- HU 
7 19 007019- HU 

21 27 007019- HU 
21 32 007019- HU 
21 20 007021 
47 18 007021 

7 9 007026 
7 11 007034 
9 9 007039 

21 37 007043 
31 29 007043 
31 38 007043- HC 
21 41 007043- HC 
13 9 007052 
31 19 007062 
31 4 7 007066 

31 49 007072 
3 8 007079 
3 12 007127 
7 33 00713 2 

29 20 007132 
7 13 007132 

43 27 007134 
45 7 007135 
53 21 007135 
9 19 007135 

29 45 007139 
33 3 007 143- HC 
23 4 007143- HC 
23 8 007143- HC 
19 6 007149 
47 32.2 

3 19 
23 5 
27 2 
27 6 

007204 
007205 
007244 
007272- HU 
007283 

43 4 007284 
53 2 0073 19- HU 
7 20 007319- HU 
7 30 007320- HU 
5 13 007320- HU 

41 44 007322- HU 
39 13 007328- HU 
41 25 007334 - HU 
29 26 007336- HU 
29 40 007336- HU 

33 26 007336- HU 
37 16 007338- HU 
53 10 007350- HU 
53 15 200555 
53 28 200555 
53 33 200728 
41 48 201252A 
29 37 20 1252A 
33 35 20 1252A 
41 18 201252A 

- 56-

5 3 202045 
9 23 202074 

25 3 204023 
7 14 204293 
9 13 204293 
9 24 204293A 

13 4 204293A 
21 45 204293A 
39 6 204293A 
41 3 204293A 

41 11 204293A 
49 12 204293A 
41 39 204293A 
29 3 204 293A 
33 2 204293A 
9 31 204293A 

13 2 204293A 
3 39 204585 

13 19 204585 
37 13 204585 

41 2 20458 5 
49 13 204585 
31 30 204585 
29 24 204585 
33 24 204585 
41 26 20458 5 
41 29 204585 
29 30 204585 
33 30 204585 
41 31 204585 

9 18 204586 
15 21 204586 
17 30 204586 
31 27 204734 
9 29 204 754A 

49 
49 

5 
11 
9 

7 
8 

18 
10 
33 

204 754A 
204888 
206338 
206683 
206683 

31 39 210025 
13 32 210025 
17 16 210061 
15 15 210061 
17 13 210307 
7 23 210585 

19 14 210683 
19 42 210684 
19 45 235017 
47 3 235017 

49 4 2350 17 
21 39 235017 
21 19 240028- 92 
9 6 240102 

31 44 24 01 02 
3 17 240254 

21 13 240280 
21 18 240293 
23 20 240308A 
53 20 24039 5 

3 18 24 0474 
3 16 240474 
3 37 24 0488 

49 3 240493 
3 38 240494 

19 18 240513 
19 25 240513 
19 35 250151CTD 
19 41 250168C 
23 17 250353 

43 I 0 252053A92 
45 5 253003 
47 10 256031 
47 15 2575660 
47 33.9 300172 
53 7 300172 
53 25 300172 
7 15 300172 

15 17 300172 
17 2 3001 72 

17 17 300294 
17 26 300294 
19 9 300294 
19 12 300294 
19 28 300607 - UB 
21 23 302047 
29 34 302633 
31 6 303067A 
33 32 303067 A 
41 13 303067A 

23 10 303067A 
53 14 303335 
53 32 303335 
13 12 303335 
7 21 303335 
7 
5 
3 
9 

31 

29 
17 
20 

7 
45 

303335 
303335 
303335 
30333 5 
303335 

29 42 303335 
29 44 303335 
3 13 30333 5 
3 21 303335 

37 12 303335 
9 34 303335 
5 11 303335 
5 12 303335 

45 11 303335 
45 13 303335 

47 6 303335 
47 23 303335 
9 20 303335 
7 22 303448 
7 28 303448 

49 9 303448 
9 12 303448 

13 11 303448 
21 36 303448 
21 34 303448 

39 12 
41 35 
31 37 
31 33 
31 32 
9 2 

31 42 
37 21 
29 41 
37 11 

41 4 7 
19 50 
35 10 
41 46 
5 4 

19 3 
43 5 
43 20 
47 21 
4 7 31.4 

5 5 
19 4 
43 6 
43 21 
3 23 
3 25 

35 9 
19 10 
19 13 
19 29 

21 24 
49 2 

5 24 
5 27 

19 17 
19 
I 9 
19 
19 
21 

24 
31 
34 
40 
15 

21 38 
23 16 
29 11 
33 11 
43 11 
43 23 
45 4 
45 8 
45 17 
47 9 

47 12 
47 14 
4 7 33.1 
3 32 
5 8 
5 14 
7 3 
7 5 
7 12 
7 24 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



INDEX 

PARTS NO. PAGE REF. 
00~11~ NO. 

PARTS NO. PAGE REF. 
00~11~ NO. 

PARTS NO. PAGE REF. 
00~11~ NO. 

PARTS NO. PAGE REF. 
00~11~ NO. 

PARTS NO. PAGE REF. 
00~11~ NO. 

303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 

303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 

303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 

303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
303448 
30351 1 

303511 
303550 
303550 
303550 
303550 
303550 
303550 
303550 
303550 
303550 

303550 
303550 
305020- 91 
308280 
308280 
350223 
350237A 
350335A 
350336 
350336 

9 11 350392 
9 37 350416 

11 4 35042 1 
13 3 350461 
13 6 350507 
13 25 350508 
13 31 350509- 91 
15 3 350622 
15 10 350637 
15 20 350638 

15 25 350700- SA 
15 27 350782 - SA 
17 4 350892 
17 6 350934 
17 29 351106- 91 
21 4 351108 
21 7 35 1245- 91 
21 12 351256- 95 
21 17 351305 
21 44 351315 - SA 

23 19 35 1316 -SA 
29 14 351317 - SA 
29 17 351318 
29 22 351319 
31 2 351333- 9S 
31 11 35 1334 - SA 
31 22 35 1335 - SA 
31 35 35 1379- 91 
33 14 35 1919 
33 17 351924 

33 20 351953 
39 5 352278- 91 
41 8 352279 
43 30 352280 
45 22 352281 
45 24 352282 
53 6 352284 
53 19 352285 
53 24 352286 
15 8 352296 

51 10 352297 
13 15 513049 
13 18 513087 
15 22 513131 
17 15 519003 
17 20 522009 
17 24 526004 
29 39 526004 
37 15 526009 
41 16 526009 

53 13 527004 
53 31 527004 
35 12 527008 
29 12 562043 
33 12 562044 
41 28 562046 
41 42 562046 
39 4 562052 
37 9 562091- 91 
39 9 600086A 

3 24 600086A 
49 11 600086A 
49 5 600149 
5 2 600151 
3 9 600154 
3 10 600160 
3 7 600161 
5 22 60016 1 
3 15 600161 
3 14 600161 

23 2 600168 
27 5 600168 
19 33 600174 
19 32 600200 
35 3 600207 
27 600208 
25 600214 
3 1 600214 
3 26 600214 
3 2 600224 

3 3 600224 
3 4 600254 
3 5 600254 
3 6 600262 

23 1 601000 
23 9 601035 
23 6 601037 
39 7 601081 
39 11 601102 
39 601112 

19 27 6011 15 
41 32 60 1124A 
41 33 601129 
41 34 601130 
41 37 601131 
41 38 601140 
41 30 601220 
41 24 708018- 91 
41 22 708018A91 
41 40 712013-91 

41 6 712013- 91 
13 27 712013- 91 
49 6 712038- 91 
41 20 712038- 91 
19 52 71204 1 
55 1 713003- 91 
37 8 716000- 91 
39 8 716000- 91 
27 3 716029- 91 
55 10 716029- 91 

45 10 716030- 91 
47 28 718000- 91 
55 38 719000 
53 23 719004 
53 5 742385 
53 4 742385 
53 16 742419- 91 
49 15 742420- 91 
41 43 742421- 91 
55 19 748000 

- 57-

55 27 7 48005 25 5 TREC2146 21 3 
55 34 7 48037 A 3 31 TREC2146 51 13 
55 35 748040 53 12 TRHM10012 21 2 
55 32 7 48040 53 30 TRHMI0014 I I 12 
35 5 750006A91 51 19 TRHM10016 11 13 
49 14 750006891 51 20 TRHM10018 11 14 
55 16 760253- 91 51 14 TRHM10022 41 7 
55 21 800000 31 20 TRHM10026 41 15 
55 29 800000 51 17 TRHM10028 41 49 
55 30 802141A 3 35 TRHM10029 41 

55 14 802298- 91 3 36 TRHM10033 41 27 
55 15 802299- 91 3 36 TRHM10057 19 4 7 
35 6 802300- 91 3 36 TRHM10058 19 48 
55 18 805007-9 1 11 2 TRHM10060 19 39 
35 7 805007- 91 51 11 TRHMI0061 19 51 
35 2 80501 1- 91 7 7 TRHM 10063 19 38 
55 25 8050 11 - 91 51 12 TRHM4026A 43 
55 26 8AP00237 A 37 19 TRHM4423A 29 16 
55 33 8AP00237 A 39 16 TRHM4423A 33 16 
55 24 8AP00237 A 51 9 TRHM4424A 29 13 

55 31 8AP00275 39 14 TRHM4424A 33 13 
55 20 8AP00276 37 17 TRHM5 176A 35 
55 28 8AP00291 19 49 TRHM519 1 31 17 
55 23 8AP00759 41 10 TRHM5581 47 17 
55 6 8AP00770 55 36 TRHM5767 47 29 
55 2 8AP00770 55 37 TRHM5768 47 2 
55 9 8AP00771 55 17 TRHM5769 47 1 
55 3 8AP00771 55 22 TRHM5880 45 19 
41 45 8AP00772 55 13 TRHM5881 45 12 
55 8 8AP00773 55 12 TRHM5883 45 15 

35 4 TREC 1313 53 9 TRHM5884 47 4 
35 8 TREC13 13 53 27 TRHM5885 47 5 
55 4 TREC 1789 15 14 TRHM5887 43 19 
55 5 TREC1789 51 6 TRHM5888 43 28 
55 7 TREC1790 17 12 TRHM5889 45 14 
55 11 TREC 1790 51 7 TRHM5890 45 2 
41 21 TREC1838 29 31 TRHM5892 45 28 
51 15 TREC1838 33 22 TRHM5893 45 26 
51 16 TREC1838 51 4 TRHM5894 45 21 
37 3 TREC1961 23 12 TRHM5908 43 18 

39 2 TREC 1961 51 1 TRHM5926 43 2 
51 2 TREC1961 51 21 TRHM5981 27 4 
31 4 TREC1962A 2 3 13 TRHM5999 47 20 
51 18 TREC2118 23 14 TRHM6000 47 19 
31 53 TREC2119 23 15 TRHM6001 47 27 
31 52 TREC2120 53 1 TRHM6002 47 26 
9 35 TREC212 1 53 17 TRHM6003 47 24 

5 I 5 TREC2126 53 3 TRHM6004 45 3 
25 2 TREC2127 53 22 TRHM6005 43 8 
51 3 TREC2136A 51 2 7 TRHM6006 43 36 

25 6 TREC2137 51 26 TRHM6007 43 33 
51 22 TREC2138 51 29 TRHM6008 43 34 
31 51 TREC2139A 51 28 TRHM6009 43 32 
13 33 TREC2140A 51 29.7 TRHM6010 43 35 
53 11 TREC2 141A 51 34 TRHM6011 43 14 
53 29 TREC2 142 51 31.4 TRHM6012 43 16 
51 23 TREC2 143 51 33.1 TRHM60 13 43 12 
51 24 TREC2144A 51 32.2 TRHM60 14 45 16 
51 25 TREC2 145 17 22 TRHM6363 43 9 
3 30 TREC2 145 51 8 TRHM6363 43 24 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



INDEX 

PARTS NO. PAGE REF. 
00~11~ NO. 

PARTS NO. PAGE REF. 
00~11~ NO. 

PARTS NO. PAGE REF. 
00~11~ NO. 

PARTS NO. PAGE REF. 
00~11~ NO. 

PARTS NO. PAGE REF. 
00~11~ NO. 

TRHM6363 
TRHM6363 
TRHM6363 
TRHM6364 
TRHM6365 
TRHM6365 
TRHM6366 
TRHM6367 
TRHM6367 
TRHM6367 

TRHM6367 
TRHM6367 
TRHM6367 
TRHM6368 
TRHM6368 
TRHM637 1 
TRHM6379 
TRHM6380 
TRHM6463 
TRHM6465 

TRHM6465 
TRHM6465 
TRHM6465 
TRHM6465 
TRHM6465 
TRHM6465 
TRHM6465 
TRHM6465 
TRHM6465 
TRHM6465 

TRHM6465 
TRHM6465 
TRHM6465 
TRHM6465 
TRHM6465 
TRHM6468 
TRHM6470 
TRHM6470 
TRHM6470 
TRHM6470 

TRHM6470 
TRHM6475 
TRHM6475 
TRHM6476 
TRHM6613 
TRHM6622 
TRHM6622 
TRHM6622 
TRHM6622 
TRHM6623 

TRHM6629 
TRHM663 1 
TRHM6638 
TRHM6678 
TRHM6678 
TRHM6678 
TRHM6890 
TRHM7358 
TRHM7439 
TRHM7453 

45 9 TRHM7454 
47 16 TRHM7469 
47 34.7 TRHM7544 
47 22 TRHM7842 
45 27 TRHM7845 
45 30 TRHM7845 
45 29 TRHM7846 
43 29 TRHM7846 
43 31 TRHM7847 
45 TRHM7847 

45 20 TRHM7850 
45 23 TRHM7852 
45 25 TRHM7853 
43 7 TRHM7854 
43 22 TRHM7857 
43 37 TRHM7858 
47 25 TRHM7859 
47 7 TRHM7929 
I 7 21 TRHM7930 
5 9 TRHM7931 

5 15 TRHM7933 
II 5 TRHM7957 
13 7 TRHM7958 
15 4 TRHM7977 
15 I I TRHM802 1 
15 26 TRHM8022 
15 28 TRHM8022 
15 30 TRHM8023 
31 10 TRHM8057 
31 12 TRHM8058 

31 24 TRHM8069 
31 36 TRHM808 1 
33 21 TRHM81 23 
37 6 TRHM8160 
41 9 TRHM8160 
21 14 TRHM819 1 
7 16 TRHM8192 
7 26 TRHM8203 

I 7 3 TRHM8204 
19 I I TRHM8226 

19 30 TRHM8226 
5 28 TRHM8227 

23 18 TRHM8227 
I 9 26 TRHM8228 
I 9 36 TRHM8228 
29 35 TRHM8229 
31 8 TRHM8229 
33 33 TRHM8246 
41 14 TRHM8246 
31 7 TRHM8246 

21 25 TRHM8349 
5 25 TRHM8349 

21 16 TRHM8505 
45 6 TRHM8508 
45 18 TRHM8510 
4 7 II TRHM8514 
13 28 TRHM85 15 
47 8 TRHM8530 
43 3 TRHM8530 
43 25 TRHM8530A 

43 26 TRHM8531 
31 50 TRHM8532 
31 40 TRHM8533 
37 7 TRHM8535 
29 
33 
29 
33 
29 
33 

5 TRHM8544 
5 TRHM8629 
4 TRHM8720 
4 TRHM8720 
6 TRHM873 1 
6 TRHM8739 

29 38 TRHM8782 
29 19 TRHM8999 
31 I TRHM9000 
31 5 TRHM9018 
31 43 TRHM90 1 9 
31 9 TRHM90 19 
31 15 TRHM9020 
9 I 7 TRHM9021 
9 36 TRHM9048 
9 39 TRHM9050 

9 I 0 TRHM9053 
21 21 TRHM9054 
21 22 TRHM9057 
19 43 TRHM9057 
II I TRHM9058 
9 4 TRHM9059 

II 6 TRHM9059 
I I 8 TRHM9061 
13 20 TRHM9062 
13 TRHM9063 

9 30 TRHM9065 
13 I 0 TRHM9065A 
15 24 TRHM9066 
9 21 TRHM9068 
9 27 TRHM9069 

31 28 TRHM9070 
31 31 TRHM9074 
31 18 TRHM9078 
31 26 TRHM9079 
29 25 TRHM908 1 

33 25 TRHM9081 
29 7 TRHM9085 
33 7 TRHM9093 
29 8 TRHM9094 
33 8 TRHM9096 
29 9 TRHM9098 
33 9 TRHM9099 
15 18 TRHM9100 
17 18 TRHM9105 
17 27 TRHM9106 

29 32 TRHM9107 
33 23 TRHM9108 
9 22 TRHM9109 
9 16 TRHM9110 

13 5 TRHM91 11 
13 22 TRHM91 14 
19 20 TRHM9 116 
29 33 TRHM91 35 
33 31 TRHM9 143 
41 12 TRHM91 45 

- 58-

29 36 TRHM9146 
29 10 TRHM9156 
37 5 TRHM9158 
31 34 TRHM9159 
37 14 TRHM9163 
15 31 TRHM9186 
13 21 TRHM9197 
13 23 TRHM9198 
33 10 TRHM9200 
33 TRHM9288 

13 29 TRHM9311 
4 7 36.4 TRHM941 0 
47 29.7 TRHM9421 
29 21 TRHM9452 
29 27 TRHM9454 
33 27 TRHM9468 
II 9 TRHM9469 
33 19 TRHM9471 
31 46 TRHM9472 
31 48 TRHM9474 

9 14 TRHM9539 
7 34 TRHM9540 

15 19 TRHM9542 
17 28 TRHM9544 
9 25 TRHM9545 

15 12 TRHM9546 
17 I 0 TRHM9570 
31 25 TRHM9573 
13 24 TRHM9574 
13 30 TRHM9622 

33 34 TRHM9622 
41 I 9 TRHM9623 
29 2 TRHM9623 
5 TRHM9624 
5 16 TRHM9630 
5 19 TRHM9633A 
5 20 TRHM9636 
5 7 TRHM9637 
5 I 0 TRHM9638 

15 16 TRHM9639 

17 23 TRHM9639 
I 7 8 TRHM9640 
3 22 TRHM9645 

19 44 TRHM9648 
19 2 2 TRHM9648 
21 I I TRHM9654 
21 I 0 TRHM9660 
21 9 TRHM9747 
21 33 TRHM9747 
7 18 TRHM9865 

21 28 TRHM9866 
19 8 TRHM9867 
I 9 7 TRHM9868 
I 9 16 TRHM9869 
I 9 2 TRHM9870 
19 TRHM9873 
19 15 TRHM9873 
19 37 TRHM989 1 
I 9 23 TRHM9892 
31 41 TRHM9894 

9 8 TRHM9927 
9 32 TRHM9948 
9 26 TRHM9966 

15 29 
9 I 
9 3 
9 28 

13 17 
31 13 
33 38 

31 21 
19 46 
5 21 

37 
9 15 

21 I 
21 35 
21 31 
15 32 
29 46 

49 
49 10 
21 40 
21 43 
21 29 
21 30 
13 14 
13 13 
13 8 
29 4 7 

33 39 
29 43 
33 37 
29 I 

5 23 
5 26 

17 
17 14 
15 9 
15 13 

17 I I 
17 9 
15 5 
29 29 
33 29 
7 27 

17 19 
29 28 
33 28 

7 

15 I 
7 8 
7 10 
7 17 
7 32 
7 2 

21 6 
21 26 
7 25 
7 31 

25 4 
33 36 
21 42 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



.PEGASUS 
SEWING. MACHINE MFG. •P 
CO., LTD. 

Cat. No. 8AP00727 December, 1999 
©1999 PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG.CO .• LTD. 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC


	ＡＴＨ－２０１PARTS CATALOG
	INTRODUCTION
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	INSTALATION COMPONENTS
	LIST

	FABRIC GUIDE(1)
	LIST

	FABRIC GUIDE(2)
	LIST

	FABRIC GUIDE(3)
	LIST

	FABRIC GUIDE(4)
	LIST

	FABRIC GUIDE(5)
	LIST

	FABRIC GUIDE(6)
	LIST

	FABRIC GUIDE(7)
	LIST

	REAR ROLLER(1)
	LIST

	REAR ROLLER(2)
	LIST

	CONTROLLER
	LIST

	REVOLUTION DETECTOR
	LIST

	AIR CONTROL PANEL
	LIST

	SPECIAL PARTS(1)
	LIST

	SPECIAL PARTS(2)
	LIST

	SPECIAL PARTS(3)
	LIST

	SPECIAL PARTS(4)
	LIST

	SPECIAL PARTS(5)
	LIST

	SPECIAL PARTS(6)
	LIST

	STITCH LOCK
	LIST

	TACKER(1)
	LIST

	TACKER(2)
	LIST

	TACKER(3)
	LIST

	ＭＳ DEVICE
	LIST

	ELECTRIC PNEUMATIC FITTINGS(1)
	LIST

	ELECTRIC PNEUMATIC FITTINGS(2)
	LIST

	ELECTRIC PNEUMATIC FITTINGS(3)
	LIST

	INDEX(1)
	INDEX(2)
	INDEX(3)




